
Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Award Winners

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Nat. Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 21 Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR R4 Subaru Impreza 1:15:56.8 1
2 22 Jonny GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR R4 Skoda Fabia 1:16:25.1 0:28.3 2
3 20 David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR R4 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:17:52.3 1:55.5 3

Class R2

1 5 Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN R2 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:08.7 7
2 6 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST R2 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:20.2 0:11.5 8
3 9 Desi HENRY/Niall BURNS IRL R2 Citroen C2 Max 1:25:46.2 2:37.5 10

Class R3

1 1 Martin McCORMACK/David MOYNIHAN GBR R3 Citroen DS3 R3T 1:21:24.2 4
2 4 Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR R3 Renault Clio R3 1:21:36.9 0:12.7 5

Class R4

No finisher eligible

Award - Ladies Award

No finisher eligible
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Final Classification

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 21* Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR/GBR R4 1 Subaru Impreza 1:15:56.8 1:15:56.8
2 22* Jonny GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR/GBR R4 2 Skoda Fabia 1:16:25.1 1:16:25.1 0:28.3 
3 20* David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR/GBR R4 3 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:17:52.3 1:17:52.3 1:55.5 
4 1* Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR/IRL R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3T 1:21:24.2 1:21:24.2 5:27.4 
5 4* Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR/GBR R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:21:36.9 1:21:36.9 5:40.1 
6 8* Callum BLACK/Paul WAKELY GBR/GBR R3 3 Suzuki Swift S1600 1:22:50.2 1:22:50.2 6:53.4 
7 5 Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN/FIN R2 1 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:08.7 1:23:08.7 7:11.9 
8 6 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST/EST R2 2 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:20.2 1:23:20.2 7:23.4 
9 3 Vincent DUBERT/Sylviane SITARZ FRA/FRA R3 4 Citroen DS 3 1:24:43.8 1:24:43.8 8:47.0 
10 9 Desi HENRY/Niall BURNS IRL/IRL R2 3 Citroen C2 Max 1:25:46.2 1:25:46.2 9:49.4 
11 10 Joseph McGONIGLE/Aidan FRIEL IRL/IRL R2 4 Citroen C2R2 Max 1:25:54.8 1:25:54.8 9:58.0 
12 11 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta R2 1:29:55.4 1:29:55.4 13:58.6 
13 14 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR/GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:31:17.1 1:31:17.1 15:20.3 
14 15 Alex LAFFEY/John CONNOR GBR/GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:32:50.0 1:32:50.0 16:53.2 
15 24 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR/GBR R2 8 Ford Fiesta ST 1:48:53.4 1:48:53.4 32:56.6 
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Results by Competition Number

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

No. Pos Entrant

Driver/Co-driver

Nat. Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1* 4 Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR/IRL R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3T 1:21:24.2 1:21:24.2 5:27.4 
3 9 Vincent DUBERT/Sylviane SITARZ FRA/FRA R3 4 Citroen DS 3 1:24:43.8 1:24:43.8 8:47.0 
4* 5 Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR/GBR R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:21:36.9 1:21:36.9 5:40.1 
5 7 Autosport Technology GBR

Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN/FIN R2 1 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:08.7 1:23:08.7 7:11.9 
6 8 Autosport Technology GBR

Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST/EST R2 2 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:20.2 1:23:20.2 7:23.4 
7 Jussi KUMPUMAKI/M KORHONEN FIN/FIN R2 Ford Fiesta R2 Stopped SS1
8* 6 586 SPORTS GBR

Callum BLACK/Paul WAKELY GBR/GBR R3 3 Suzuki Swift S1600 1:22:50.2 1:22:50.2 6:53.4 
9 10 Desi HENRY/Niall BURNS IRL/IRL R2 3 Citroen C2 Max 1:25:46.2 1:25:46.2 9:49.4 
10 11 Joseph McGONIGLE/Aidan FRIEL IRL/IRL R2 4 Citroen C2R2 Max 1:25:54.8 1:25:54.8 9:58.0 
11 12 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR/GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta R2 1:29:55.4 1:29:55.4 13:58.6 
12 PIRELLI / TEG SPORT GBR

Nick CRISTOFARO/Janice MOORE GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta Drive shaft SS6 start line
14 13 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR/GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:31:17.1 1:31:17.1 15:20.3 
15 14 Alex LAFFEY/John CONNOR GBR/GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:32:50.0 1:32:50.0 16:53.2 
20* 3 David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR/GBR R4 3 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:17:52.3 1:17:52.3 1:55.5 
21* 1 PIRELLI TEG SPORT GBR

Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR/GBR R4 1 Subaru Impreza 1:15:56.8 1:15:56.8
22* 2 Jonny GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR/GBR R4 2 Skoda Fabia 1:16:25.1 1:16:25.1 0:28.3 
23 James GRINT/Craig DREW GBR/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Evo 9 Rolled SS1
24 15 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR/GBR R2 8 Ford Fiesta ST 1:48:53.4 1:48:53.4 32:56.6 
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Stage Times

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

No. Driver Nat. Class SS 1
Dalby 1

SS 2

Gale Rigg 1

SS 3
Gale Rigg 2

SS 4

Cropton

SS 5
Staindale 1

SS 6

Langdale 1

SS 7
Dalby 2

SS 8

Staindale 2

SS 9
Langdale 2

Penalties

1 Martin McCORMACK GBR R3 15:18.0 5:14.0 5:01.9 7:28.7 6:18.1 10:43.5 14:19.8 6:15.9 10:44.3 
3 Vincent DUBERT FRA R3 15:33.6 5:21.1 5:14.6 7:44.2 6:32.6 11:14.5 15:06.7 6:35.8 11:20.7 
4 Peter TAYLOR GBR R3 14:48.7 5:11.4 5:08.7 7:35.7 6:15.1 10:56.6 14:33.2 6:19.1 10:48.4 
5 Mikko PAJUNEN FIN R2 15:27.2 5:20.2 5:14.8 7:44.6 6:24.8 10:55.8 14:44.0 6:22.9 10:54.4 
6 Siim PLANGI EST R2 15:02.5 5:19.3 5:15.9 7:48.9 6:24.6 11:07.2 14:53.4 6:26.6 11:01.8 
7 Jussi KUMPUMAKI FIN R2 Stopped SS1
8 Callum BLACK GBR R3 15:08.1 5:14.6 5:10.2 7:42.8 6:25.3 10:56.4 14:46.5 6:20.1 11:06.2 
9 Desi HENRY IRL R2 15:46.4 5:28.1 5:18.7 7:55.0 6:36.5 11:30.7 15:17.0 6:37.0 11:16.8 
10 Joseph McGONIGLE IRL R2 15:41.5 5:34.8 5:22.0 7:56.1 6:35.9 11:27.2 15:24.3 6:33.2 11:19.8 
11 Osian PRYCE GBR R2 16:07.6 5:37.7 5:31.4 8:14.6 6:49.4 12:07.8 16:03.1 6:54.2 12:29.6 
12 Nick CRISTOFARO GBR R2 16:17.3 5:34.8 5:25.1 8:09.3 6:46.0 Drive shaft SS6 start line
14 Kit LEIGH GBR R2 16:05.1 5:35.0 5:33.5 8:03.0 7:07.2 12:31.4 16:18.4 7:34.7 12:28.8 
15 Alex LAFFEY GBR R2 17:00.8 5:55.3 5:48.5 8:30.0 6:58.3 12:30.4 16:33.9 7:01.9 12:30.9 
20 David BOGIE GBR R4 14:05.6 4:54.5 4:51.1 7:13.8 6:04.3 10:23.3 13:50.9 6:01.0 10:27.8 
21 Elfyn EVANS GBR R4 13:38.2 4:52.0 4:45.3 7:03.9 6:06.4 10:06.6 13:28.1 5:53.2 10:03.1 
22 Jonny GREER GBR R4 13:51.1 4:53.0 4:43.7 7:09.3 5:58.3 10:15.0 13:27.1 5:54.0 10:13.6 
23 James GRINT GBR R4 Rolled SS1
24 Louise COOK GBR R2 20:06.5 6:45.9 6:24.9 9:15.1 7:52.3 14:12.7 19:24.0 8:51.3 16:00.7 
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Class Results

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Class

Pos.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class R2

1 5 Mikko PAJUNEN/Jani SALO FIN R2 1 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:08.7 1:23:08.7
2 6 Siim PLANGI/Marek SARAPUU EST R2 2 Renault Twingo R2 1:23:20.2 1:23:20.2 0:11.5 
3 9 Desi HENRY/Niall BURNS IRL R2 3 Citroen C2 Max 1:25:46.2 1:25:46.2 2:37.5 
4 10 Joseph McGONIGLE/Aidan FRIEL IRL R2 4 Citroen C2R2 Max 1:25:54.8 1:25:54.8 2:46.1 
5 11 Osian PRYCE/Iestyn WILLIAMS GBR R2 5 Ford Fiesta R2 1:29:55.4 1:29:55.4 6:46.7 
6 14 Kit LEIGH/Tim LEIGH GBR R2 6 Ford Fiesta R2 1:31:17.1 1:31:17.1 8:08.4 
7 15 Alex LAFFEY/John CONNOR GBR R2 7 Ford Fiesta R2 1:32:50.0 1:32:50.0 9:41.3 
8 24 Louise COOK/Stefan DAVIS GBR R2 8 Ford Fiesta ST 1:48:53.4 1:48:53.4 25:44.7 

Class R3

1 1* Martin McCORMACK/D MOYNIHAN GBR R3 1 Citroen DS3 R3T 1:21:24.2 1:21:24.2
2 4* Peter TAYLOR/Andrew ROUGHEAD GBR R3 2 Renault Clio R3 1:21:36.9 1:21:36.9 0:12.7 
3 8* Callum BLACK/Paul WAKELY GBR R3 3 Suzuki Swift S1600 1:22:50.2 1:22:50.2 1:26.0 
4 3 Vincent DUBERT/Sylviane SITARZ FRA R3 4 Citroen DS 3 1:24:43.8 1:24:43.8 3:19.6 

Class R4

1 21* Elfyn EVANS/Andrew EDWARDS GBR R4 1 Subaru Impreza 1:15:56.8 1:15:56.8
2 22* Jonny GREER/Dai ROBERTS GBR R4 2 Skoda Fabia 1:16:25.1 1:16:25.1 0:28.3 
3 20* David BOGIE/Kevin RAE GBR R4 3 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:17:52.3 1:17:52.3 1:55.5 
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Retirements
Listed by Competition Number

3 Retirements
The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

No. Driver/Co-driver Nat. Class Vehicle Stage Reason

7 Jussi KUMPUMAKI/Mikael KORHONEN FIN/FIN R2 Ford Fiesta R2 1 Stopped SS1
12 Nick CRISTOFARO/Janice MOORE GBR/GBR R2 Ford Fiesta 6 Drive shaft SS6 start line
23 James GRINT/Craig DREW GBR/GBR R4 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1 Rolled SS1
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Ten Best Times on Each Stage

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

SS 1 Dalby 1
Gravel

Length 14.14miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 13:38.2 
22 Greer 13:51.1 
20 Bogie 14:05.6 
4 Taylor 14:48.7 
6 Plangi 15:02.5 
8 Black 15:08.1 
1 McCormack 15:18.0 
5 Pajunen 15:27.2 
3 Dubert 15:33.6 
10 McGonigle 15:41.5 

SS 2 Gale Rigg 1
Gravel

Length 5.30miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 4:52.0 
22 Greer 4:53.0 
20 Bogie 4:54.5 
4 Taylor 5:11.4 
1 McCormack 5:14.0 
8 Black 5:14.6 
6 Plangi 5:19.3 
5 Pajunen 5:20.2 
3 Dubert 5:21.1 
9 Henry 5:28.1 

SS 3 Gale Rigg 2
Gravel

Length 5.30miles
No. Driver Time

22 Greer 4:43.7 
21 Evans 4:45.3 
20 Bogie 4:51.1 
1 McCormack 5:01.9 
4 Taylor 5:08.7 
8 Black 5:10.2 
3 Dubert 5:14.6 
5 Pajunen 5:14.8 
6 Plangi 5:15.9 
9 Henry 5:18.7 

SS 4 Cropton
Gravel

Length 8.18miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 7:03.9 
22 Greer 7:09.3 
20 Bogie 7:13.8 
1 McCormack 7:28.7 
4 Taylor 7:35.7 
8 Black 7:42.8 
3 Dubert 7:44.2 
5 Pajunen 7:44.6 
6 Plangi 7:48.9 
9 Henry 7:55.0 

SS 5 Staindale 1
Gravel

Length 5.82miles
No. Driver Time

22 Greer 5:58.3 
20 Bogie 6:04.3 
21 Evans 6:06.4 
4 Taylor 6:15.1 
1 McCormack 6:18.1 
6 Plangi 6:24.6 
5 Pajunen 6:24.8 
8 Black 6:25.3 
3 Dubert 6:32.6 
10 McGonigle 6:35.9 

SS 6 Langdale 1
Gravel

Length 11.38miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 10:06.6 
22 Greer 10:15.0 
20 Bogie 10:23.3 
1 McCormack 10:43.5 
5 Pajunen 10:55.8 
8 Black 10:56.4 
4 Taylor 10:56.6 
6 Plangi 11:07.2 
3 Dubert 11:14.5 
10 McGonigle 11:27.2 

SS 7 Dalby 2
Gravel

Length 14.14miles
No. Driver Time

22 Greer 13:27.1 
21 Evans 13:28.1 
20 Bogie 13:50.9 
1 McCormack 14:19.8 
4 Taylor 14:33.2 
5 Pajunen 14:44.0 
8 Black 14:46.5 
6 Plangi 14:53.4 
3 Dubert 15:06.7 
9 Henry 15:17.0 

SS 8 Staindale 2
Gravel

Length 5.82miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 5:53.2 
22 Greer 5:54.0 
20 Bogie 6:01.0 
1 McCormack 6:15.9 
4 Taylor 6:19.1 
8 Black 6:20.1 
5 Pajunen 6:22.9 
6 Plangi 6:26.6 
10 McGonigle 6:33.2 
3 Dubert 6:35.8 

SS 9 Langdale 2
Gravel

Length 11.38miles
No. Driver Time

21 Evans 10:03.1 
22 Greer 10:13.6 
20 Bogie 10:27.8 
1 McCormack 10:44.3 
4 Taylor 10:48.4 
5 Pajunen 10:54.4 
6 Plangi 11:01.8 
8 Black 11:06.2 
9 Henry 11:16.8 
10 McGonigle 11:19.8 
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Leading Positions after Each Stage

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

SS 1 Dalby 1
Gravel

Length 14.14miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:13:38.2
22 Greer 0:13:51.1
20 Bogie 0:14:05.6
4 Taylor 0:14:48.7
6 Plangi 0:15:02.5
8 Black 0:15:08.1
1 McCormack 0:15:18.0
5 Pajunen 0:15:27.2
3 Dubert 0:15:33.6
10 McGonigle 0:15:41.5

SS 2 Gale Rigg 1
Gravel

Length 5.30miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:18:30.2
22 Greer 0:18:44.1
20 Bogie 0:19:00.1
4 Taylor 0:20:00.1
6 Plangi 0:20:21.8
8 Black 0:20:22.7
1 McCormack 0:20:32.0
5 Pajunen 0:20:47.4
3 Dubert 0:20:54.7
9 Henry 0:21:14.5

SS 3 Gale Rigg 2
Gravel

Length 5.30miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:23:15.5
22 Greer 0:23:27.8
20 Bogie 0:23:51.2
4 Taylor 0:25:08.8
8 Black 0:25:32.9
1 McCormack 0:25:33.9
6 Plangi 0:25:37.7
5 Pajunen 0:26:02.2
3 Dubert 0:26:09.3
9 Henry 0:26:33.2

SS 4 Cropton
Gravel

Length 8.18miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:30:19.4
22 Greer 0:30:37.1
20 Bogie 0:31:05.0
4 Taylor 0:32:44.5
1 McCormack 0:33:02.6
8 Black 0:33:15.7
6 Plangi 0:33:26.6
5 Pajunen 0:33:46.8
3 Dubert 0:33:53.5
9 Henry 0:34:28.2

SS 5 Staindale 1
Gravel

Length 5.82miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:36:25.8
22 Greer 0:36:35.4
20 Bogie 0:37:09.3
4 Taylor 0:38:59.6
1 McCormack 0:39:20.7
8 Black 0:39:41.0
6 Plangi 0:39:51.2
5 Pajunen 0:40:11.6
3 Dubert 0:40:26.1
9 Henry 0:41:04.7

SS 6 Langdale 1
Gravel

Length 11.38miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 0:46:32.4
22 Greer 0:46:50.4
20 Bogie 0:47:32.6
4 Taylor 0:49:56.2
1 McCormack 0:50:04.2
8 Black 0:50:37.4
6 Plangi 0:50:58.4
5 Pajunen 0:51:07.4
3 Dubert 0:51:40.6
9 Henry 0:52:35.4

SS 7 Dalby 2
Gravel

Length 14.14miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 1:00:00.5
22 Greer 1:00:17.5
20 Bogie 1:01:23.5
1 McCormack 1:04:24.0
4 Taylor 1:04:29.4
8 Black 1:05:23.9
5 Pajunen 1:05:51.4
6 Plangi 1:05:51.8
3 Dubert 1:06:47.3
9 Henry 1:07:52.4

SS 8 Staindale 2
Gravel

Length 5.82miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 1:05:53.7
22 Greer 1:06:11.5
20 Bogie 1:07:24.5
1 McCormack 1:10:39.9
4 Taylor 1:10:48.5
8 Black 1:11:44.0
5 Pajunen 1:12:14.3
6 Plangi 1:12:18.4
3 Dubert 1:13:23.1
9 Henry 1:14:29.4

SS 9 Langdale 2
Gravel

Length 11.38miles
No. Driver Total

21 Evans 1:15:56.8
22 Greer 1:16:25.1
20 Bogie 1:17:52.3
1 McCormack 1:21:24.2
4 Taylor 1:21:36.9
8 Black 1:22:50.2
5 Pajunen 1:23:08.7
6 Plangi 1:23:20.2
3 Dubert 1:24:43.8
9 Henry 1:25:46.2
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Stage Positions

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

21 Elfyn EVANS 6 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 Jonny GREER 3 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 David BOGIE - 1 8 - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 Martin McCORMACK - - - 6 2 - 1 - - - - - - - -
4 Peter TAYLOR - - - 3 5 - 1 - - - - - - - -
5 Mikko PAJUNEN - - - - 1 2 2 4 - - - - - - -
6 Siim PLANGI - - - - 1 1 2 3 2 - - - - - -
8 Callum BLACK - - - - - 6 1 2 - - - - - - -
3 Vincent DUBERT - - - - - - 2 - 5 1 1 - - - -
10 Joseph McGONIGLE - - - - - - - - 1 4 4 - - - -
9 Desi HENRY - - - - - - - - 1 4 4 - - - -
12 Nick CRISTOFARO - - - - - - - - - - 1 2 1 1 -
11 Osian PRYCE - - - - - - - - - - - 3 4 2 -
14 Kit LEIGH - - - - - - - - - - - 3 2 3 1
15 Alex LAFFEY - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 3 4
24 Louise COOK - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4
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Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Time Chart

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

21 21 22 21 22 21 22 21 211
22 22 21 22 20 22 21 22 222
20 20 20 20 21 20 20 20 203
4 4 1 1 4 1 1 1 14
6 1 4 4 1 5 4 4 45
8 8 8 8 6 8 5 8 56
1 6 3 3 5 4 8 5 67
5 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 88
3 3 6 6 3 3 3 10 99
10 9 9 9 10 10 9 3 1010
9 10= 10 10 9 9 10 9 311
14 12= 12 14 12 11 11 11 1412
11 14 11 12 11 15 14 15 1113
12 11 14 11 15 14 15 14 1514
15 15 15 15 14 24 24 24 2415
24 24 24 24 2416

Issued at 21:45 on 24 September 2011 10 Results by Tynemouth Computer Services/N.E.Rally Services



Trackrod Rally Yorkshire 2011
23-24 September 2011

Official Stage Chart

The Results remain Provisional in respect of fuel tests on car Nos: 1,4,8,20,21,22.

Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Posn Stage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 211
22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 222
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 203
4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 14
6 6 8 1 1 1 4 4 45
8 8 1 8 8 8 8 8 86
1 1 6 6 6 6 5 5 57
5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 68
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39
10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 910
9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1011
14 14 14 14 12 11 11 11 1112
11 11 11 12 11 14 14 14 1413
12 12 12 11 14 15 15 15 1514
15 15 15 15 15 24 24 24 2415
24 24 24 24 2416
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